
Credit Recovery Phone Numbers 

*Staff are allowed 48 hours to return phone calls/texts, however in MOST situations response 

will occur in 24 hours.  District email is typically the better way to make contact.  

 

Staff Name Content Area Phone # 
Tim Krablean 
krableant@wsd3.org  

Social Studies 719-491-2431 

Josh Morse 
morsej@wsd3.org 

Social Studies 719-209-0638 

Morgan Melton 
meltonm@wsd3.org 

English 719-453-5962 

Robin Lynn 
lynnr@wsd3.org 

English 719-492-0672 

Natalie Fowler 
fowlern@wsd3.org 

English 719-453-5961 

Kali Hines 
hinesk@wsd3.org 

Math 719-201-8521 

Tee Overstreet 
overstreett@wsd3.org 

Math 719-459-5932 

Amanda DeMatto 
demattoa@wsd3.org 

Science 719-491-7269 

Tony Washington 
washingtona@wsd3.org 

Science 719-761-6427 

Josh & Molly Tutje  
tutjej@wsd3.org 
tutjem@wsd3.org 

Health 719-432-7024 

Kayla Gunn 
gunnk@wsd3.org 

Special Services 719-432-7022 

Monica Dicus 
dicusm@wsd3.org 

Program Coordinator 719-896-0175 
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